Fixed Asset register Long Sutton Parish Council

Fixed Assets are defined as land, buildings, vehicles, plant and equipment with a
value in excess of £1,000. At February 2023 the following assets were held:

Pump House

war memorial

allotment land - let under Farm Business Tenancy
allotment land - let under Farm Business Tenancy
defibrillator

defibrillator

Speed Indicator Device

solar panels

village green

Location

18m South East of Plot Corner,
Martock Road

Long Sutton

Hardings Hill Long Sutton

Dock hill, Long Sutton 6 acres in total

Village Hall
phone box in knole.
mobile, shared with two other parishes

Village Hall roof. Installed in Dec 2015,
but only realised as a LSPC asset in
Jan 2021.

Martock Road, Long Sutton

Date acquired
n/k

n/k
n/k
n/k

2017
2017
2020

2021

1973

asset register
value and stated
on AGAR

Purchase price
£1.00

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£3,250.00
£27,995.00

£1.00
£35,250.00

LONG SUTTON

Estimated current value (insurance purposes)
£14,860.00

£58,701.00
n/k
n/k

£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£3,250.00

£30,000.00

n/k papers discovered recently
£110,811.00 Value for
insurance
purposes



