Fixed Asset register Long Sutton Parish Council

Fixed Assets are defined as land, buildings, vehicles, plant and equipment with a value in excess of £1,000. At February 2023 the following assets were held:



	Location	Date acquired	Purchase price	Estimated current value (insurance purposes)
Pump House	18m South East of Plot Corner,	n/k	£1.00	£14,860.00
	Martock Road			
war memorial	Long Sutton	n/k	£1.00	£58,701.00
allotment land - let under Farm Business Tenancy	Hardings Hill Long Sutton	n/k	£1.00	n/k
allotment land - let under Farm Business Tenancy	Dock hill, Long Sutton 6 acres in total	n/k	£1.00	n/k
defibrillator	Village Hall	2017	£2,000.00	£2,000.00
defibrillator	phone box in knole.	2017	£2,000.00	£2,000.00
Speed Indicator Device	mobile, shared with two other parishes	2020	£3,250.00	£3,250.00
solar panels	Village Hall roof. Installed in Dec 2015, but only realised as a LSPC asset in Jan 2021.	2021	£27,995.00	£30,000.00
village green	Martock Road, Long Sutton	1973	£1.00	n/k papers discovered recently
		asset register	£35,250.00	£110,811.00 Value for
		value and stated		insurance
		on AGAR		purposes